Trio Mini Graphit

Artikelnummer:
EAN:

Lichttechnik
Leuchtmittel:
Leistung:

Gesamte Leistungsaufnahme:
Lichtstrom (Im):
Lichtausbeute:
Spannung:

Lichtfarbe:
Farbwiedergabeindex:
MacAdams Faktor:
Lebensdauer:
Lichtverteilung:
Abstrahlwinkel:

Steuerung/Dimmen
Typ:

Schutzklasse
Schutzklasse:

IP (Schutzart):

Vandal class:

Ta Umgebungstemperatur:
Brandschutzklasse:

Richtlinien
Energieeffizienzklasse:

Materialien und Ausfiihrung
Gehause:

Farbe:

Optik:

Montage/Anschluss
Montage:
Kupplung:

GroBe (mm)

Breite (W):

Hohe (H):

Depth (D):

Gewicht (brutto/netto):

Verpackung
Verpackungsmal3e:

5046 633522
7021986335224
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LED
oW
10.0W
400Im
40 Im/W
230V
3000K
Ra>80
SDCM: 3
L70/B50>50.000
Direkt
130°

Phasenabschnittsdimmung

Klasse |
IP65

IK10
Ta=25°C
850°C - 30s

Aluminium
Graphit
UV-stabilisiertes Polycarbonat

Anbau, Indoor / Outdoor
Anschlussklemme

150
240
98
1.44

248 x 157 x 104

150 mm 98 mm
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